Position

Director, Accounting

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Technician Il

Fiscal Technician Il

Fiscal Technician Il

Fiscal Technician Il

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Administrative Support |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Fiscal Specialist

Fiscal Specialist

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Accounting/Accounts
Payable

Accounting/Accounts
Payable

Accounting/Accounts
Payable

Accounting/Accounts
Payable

Accounting/Accounts
Payable

Accounting/Accounts
Payable

Accounting/Accounts
Payable

Accounting/Accounts
Payable

Accounting/Accounts
Payable

Accounting/Accounts
Payable

Accounting/Accounts
Payable

Total Wages

$157,222

$100,470

$90,513

$85,379

$82,090

$77,998

$76,102

$71.536

$20,913

$19,450

$1,575

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$50,062
$26,819
$40,405
$38,763
$26,876
$32,370
$38,860
$24,324
$12,079

$12,063

$47



