Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Accounting		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Accounting/Accounts Payable	\$157,222	\$50,062
Fiscal Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Accounting/Accounts Payable	\$100,470	\$26,819
Fiscal Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Accounting/Accounts Payable	\$90,513	\$40,405
Fiscal Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Accounting/Accounts Payable	\$85,379	\$38,763
Fiscal Technician II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Accounting/Accounts Payable	\$82,090	\$26,876
Fiscal Technician II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Accounting/Accounts Payable	\$77,998	\$32,370
Fiscal Technician II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Accounting/Accounts Payable	\$76,102	\$38,860
Fiscal Technician II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Accounting/Accounts Payable	\$71,536	\$24,324
Fiscal Specialist	Fiscal Specialist	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Accounting/Accounts Payable	\$20,913	\$12,079
Fiscal Specialist	Fiscal Specialist	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Accounting/Accounts Payable	\$19,450	\$12,063
Administrative Support I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Accounting/Accounts Payable	\$1,575	\$47